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Molly Aspinall - (1119389) - Oxford University SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.71 466 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Hamble Aq 2

1:09.85 463 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

1:10.42 452 H 28/11/21 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

1:10.43 451 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Hamble Aq 2

1:10.52 450 F 06/04/19 Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet Bournemouth Halstead 2

1:10.63 448 F 29/09/19 City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Hamble Aq 2

1:10.82 444 H 12/10/19 Hamble Aquatics Club Championships 2019 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

1:11.08 439 F 20/07/19 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

1:11.50 431 F 06/11/21 Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021 Waterlooville  3

1:13.15 403 H 24/11/18 Bracknell & Wokingham County Qualifier & Relay Bracknell Hamble Aq 3

1:13.25 401 F 02/03/19 18th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Hamble Aq 3

1:13.47 398 F 20/05/18 Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet Portsmouth Hamble Aq 3

1:13.48 397 H 20/10/18 Hamble Aquatics SC Club Championships 2018 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

1:16.02 359 H 31/10/20 Hamble Aquatics Swim Team Bitterne LC Hamble Aq 0

1:16.32 355 F 21/07/18 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

1:16.72 349 H 24/07/21 Hamble Aquatics West Hill Park Hamble Aq 0

1:16.85 347 H 28/01/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 2

1:17.48 339 H 15/10/17 Hamble Aquatics Club Championships 2017 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

1:19.06 319 H 10/06/17 Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

1:31.73 204 H 09/04/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3 Basingstoke Hamble Aq 3

1:31.89 203 F 25/10/15 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015 Portsmouth Hamble Aq 3

1:35.84 179  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Hamble Aq 2

1:37.74 169 H 17/01/15 Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3
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1:09.85 463 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

1:10.42 452 H 28/11/21 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

1:11.50 431 F 06/11/21 Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021 Waterlooville  3

1:16.72 349 H 24/07/21 Hamble Aquatics West Hill Park Hamble Aq 0

1:16.02 359 H 31/10/20 Hamble Aquatics Swim Team Bitterne LC Hamble Aq 0

1:10.82 444 H 12/10/19 Hamble Aquatics Club Championships 2019 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

1:10.63 448 F 29/09/19 City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Hamble Aq 2

1:11.08 439 F 20/07/19 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

1:10.52 450 F 06/04/19 Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet Bournemouth Halstead 2

1:13.25 401 F 02/03/19 18th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Hamble Aq 3

1:09.71 466 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Hamble Aq 2

1:10.43 451 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Hamble Aq 2

1:13.15 403 H 24/11/18 Bracknell & Wokingham County Qualifier & Relay Bracknell Hamble Aq 3

1:13.48 397 H 20/10/18 Hamble Aquatics SC Club Championships 2018 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

1:16.32 355 F 21/07/18 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

1:13.47 398 F 20/05/18 Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet Portsmouth Hamble Aq 3

1:16.85 347 H 28/01/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 2

1:17.48 339 H 15/10/17 Hamble Aquatics Club Championships 2017 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

1:19.06 319 H 10/06/17 Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

1:31.73 204 H 09/04/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3 Basingstoke Hamble Aq 3

1:31.89 203 F 25/10/15 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015 Portsmouth Hamble Aq 3

1:37.74 169 H 17/01/15 Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

1:35.84 179  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Hamble Aq 2
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